Match - A ias
Final
1 Light Horse Pete
2  Kid Ray
3 Stone Ground
4 Sue Render
5 Whiskey Mac
6 Palmetto Jack
7 Dash Caliber
8 Mt. Zion Yellowboy
9 Doc Kemm
10 Carolina Gray Dawg
11 Two Fingers Kurt
12 Black Mike
13 Mt. Zion Gypsie
14 Laredo Lou
15 Choco Kid
16 Mr. Bull Wacker
17 Fast Finger Fife
18 Capt. Cowan
19 Chi-Town Cowboy
20 Pick Ax Pete
21 J P Hara
22 Big Iron Jenkins

Category

cow

g

g
L49

SL
FCGF
CcC
SL

SL
WRA
FCD
LD
CB
cow

CB

ES
CB

GP

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

January 25, 2020

Final Stagel
Time

1 14.42
1 14.54
2 12.69
1 28.51
3 18.01
1 22.98
1 33.22
1 23.54
2 22.46
3 28.41
1 38.81
1 41.79
1 30.61
1 36.37
2 48.95
2 38.69
1 150.00
1 44.78
3 44.36
1 58.30
1 51.53
2 93.31

Stage 2

Time

19.95
22.23
29.51
22.75
39.87
27.22
27.85
32.57
31.97
30.88
37.27
35.04
42.38
42.82
38.76
39.69
23.63
50.25
51.38
63.55
65.81

104.98

Stage 3

Time

17.58
20.52
26.33
25.55
20.48
32.56
32.86
26.39
32.86
29.61
27.74
30.81
35.16
26.67
36.58
40.83
23.10
49.07
43.61
42.15
49.43

61.33

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Stage 4

Time

18.23
18.29
16.70
20.15
19.70
26.56
29.39
31.03
29.65
34.92
30.81
28.68
27.44
28.46
33.84
33.98
23.70
48.38
67.66
39.93
49.46

73.98

Stage 5

Time

18.38
20.96
17.67
21.58
25.27
30.62
23.89
29.11
25.65
39.52
41.50
33.73
31.93
32.30
37.00
43.43
25.04
51.05
53.82
50.19
52.66

80.46

Stage 6
Time

18.09
20.00
17.24
19.71
21.14
26.13
23.57
30.93
36.98
28.72
26.42
33.90
39.73
41.44
37.11
51.00
25.79
47.94
41.20
50.95
51.71

76.16

Final
Time
106.65

116.54
120.14
138.25
144.47
166.07
170.78
173.57
179.57
192.06
202.55
203.95
207.25
208.06
232.24
247.62
271.26
291.47
302.03
305.07
320.60

490.22



Category
Standing

Category:

1
2
3

Category: Classic Cowboy

1

ALIAS

Laredo Lou
Mr. Bull Wacker
Chi-Town Cowboy

Mt. Zion Yellowboy

Category: Cowboy

1
2

Light Horse Pete
Choco Kid

Category: Duelist

1

Category: Elder Statesman

1

Category:

1

Category:

1

J P Hara

Capt. Cowan

Black Mike

Dash Caliber

Category: 497

1
2
3

Category: Grand Patron

1

Kid Ray
Stone Ground
Whiskey Mac

Pick Ax Pete

Category: Ladies 49'r

1 Sue Render
Category: Ladies Duelist
1 Mt Zion Gypsie

Category: Senior

1
2

Category: Silver Senior

1
2
3

Fast Finger Fife
Big Iron Jenkins

Palmetto Jack
Doc Kemm

Carolina Gray Dawg

Category: Wrangler

1

Two Fingers Kurt

Cattle Baron

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

Frontier Cartridge Gun Fighter

Match
Final

14
16
19

15

21

18

12

20

13

17
22

10

11

Clean
Match
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

State

South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina

South Carolina

South Carolina
South Carolina

South Carolina

South Carolina

South Carolina

Georgia

South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina

South Carolina

South Carolina

South Carolina

South Carolina
South Carolina

South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina

South Carolina

Total
Misses

Total
Proc.

Minor
Safety

Final
Time

208.06
247.62
302.03

173.57

106.65
232.24

320.60

291.47

203.95

170.78

116.54
120.14
144.47

305.07

138.25

207.25

271.26
490.22

166.07
179.57
192.06

202.55



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Clean and Smooth Main Match

Big Iron Jenkins
Black Mike
Capt. Cowan
Carolina Gray Dawg
Kid Ray
Light Horse Pete
Mt. Zion Yellowboy



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Detail Match Results

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Alias Cat Time Rank Raw P MS B R Final Raw P MSB R Finah Raw M P MS B R Finah Raw M P MS B R Finaik Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS R Final
1|Light Horse Pete cow | 10665 10] 19.42/0]0fo]s5] 2 14.42] 1995 ofoo 1005 1758 0 [0 oo [ 1 1758 1823000 0| 2| 1823 183800002 1838 1809 0/ 0 0 18.09
2[Kid Ray g 11654 18] 1954/0f0f0[5] 3 1454 2223 olol[of 2] 2223 205200003 ‘ 20.52 18.29H 0 H 0 H 0o 03] 1829 20.96” ool ol of3] 209 2000 000 4 ‘ 20.00
3/Stone Ground g 12014 17| 1769/ 0]0 0[5 ] 1 1269 1951 0o/o o] 7| 2951] 16332 00| 06 2633 1670 0 0 o0 o0 | 1| 1670 1767/ 00| 0| 01| 1767 1724 0] 0] 0 1] 1724
4[Sue Render 149 13825 20| 2851/0(0/0|0| 9 | 2851 2275 o/o ol 3] 2275 20551000 5’ 25.55 20.15H 0 H 0 H o/o|s5]| 2015 21‘58” olofolfola| 2ns8 1971] 0] o]0 3J 19.71
5/ Whiskey Mac g 14447 37 2301/0|0/0|5| 4 | 1801 34.87 0 0 |o0]|15| 3987 2048 0 0| 0| 0| 2 2048 1970 0 0 0 0| 4| 1970 2027|100 07| 2527 2114 0] 0|0 5 2114
6/Palmetto Jack st 166.07| 48| 2798/0|0|0|5| 6 | 2298 27.22 ol ool s]|l 2722 2256 2 | olfo] o 12‘ 32.56 zess‘EEETT 26.56 30.62” oo ol o] 3062 2613 0] 0|0 s‘ 26.13
7|Dash caliber FCGF | 17078) 52| 33.22/0|0|0|0| 11 | 3322 27.85 0 o ol 6| 2785 2286|200 O 13 328 2439 1 0 0 o0 |11 2939 238 0 0| 0| 0| 5| 2389 2357/ 0 0|0 6| 2357
8|Mt. Zion Yellowboy  |CC 17357| s8] 2854/0(0|0[5]| 7 2354 3257 o/ ol[o]10]| 3257 263900007 ‘ 26.39 31403H 0 H 0 H o 014 3103 29.11” ool o] o9l 2011 3093 000 11‘ 30.93
9/Doc kemm SL 17957 60| 2746/ 0|0/ 0|5| 5 | 2246 26.97 0o o] 9| 3197 2282 0| 0| 0|13 328 2465 1 0 0 0| 12| 29065 2565/ 0 0| 0| 08| 2565 3698 0| 0|0 13| 3698
10|carolina Gray Dawg  |SL 192.06] 68| 3341l0]0f0[5] 8 28.41] 30.88 olloo] 8] 3088 20610000 10‘ 29.61 3492” 0 H 0 H o017 3492 39.52” ol[ofolol1s] 3952 28720 0]0 10’ 28.72
11 Two Fingers Kurt WRA | 20255| 73| 3881o|o|o|o| 14 | 3881 3227 00 |o]12| 37270 2774/ 0 o 0| 0|9 2774 2581 1 0o o0 o0 13 3081 4150 0 0| 0| 0 16| 4150 2642 0| 0|0 9 2642
12|Black Mike FCD 20395 72| 4679|0005 | 15 | 4179 3504 00 ol 11| 3504 30810 000 11‘ 30.81 28468H 0 H 0 H oo 10| 2868 33.73” oo ol ol13] 3373 3390 0] o]0 121 33.90
13|Mt. Zion Gypsie ) 20725 75| 3061/0[0/0|0| 10 | 3061 37.38 00 |o016| 4238 3016 1 0| 0| 0 15 3516 2744 0 0 o0 o | 8| 2744 319300 0| 0 11| 3193 2907320/ 0 15 3973
14|Laredo Lou c8 20806 75| 3637]0(0/0|0| 12 | 3637 37.82 00 |o0l17| 428| 2667/0 0|0 o0 s‘ 26.67 28.46‘WWFTT 28.46 32.30” oo ol ol12] 3230 3144 2]0f0 17‘ 4144
15| Choco Kid cow | 23224 90| 4395 1|0|0|0| 18| 4895 3876 ol olloll13] 3876] 3658/ 0 0|0 |0 16 3658 338 0 0 0 0|15 338 3700/ 0| 0| 0| 0|14 3700 3711 0 0 O 14 3711
16/Mr. Bull Wacker cB 24762 97| 3869/ 0[0/0|0| 13 | 3869 39.60 00 ol 1a]| 3969 3581 00 0 17‘ 40.83 33.98H 0 H 0 H oo 16| 3398 33.43” ol1]olol17] 4343 4600] 1] 0|0 201 51.00
17| Fast Finger Fife s 271.26| 49] 15000 0|0 /0| 0| 22 | 15000 23.63 00 o] a| 2363 2310 0 o 0| 04 2310 2370 0 0 0 0|6 2370 2504 00| 0| 06| 2504 2579000 7 2579
18|capt. Cowan ES 291.47| 111] 4978|0005 | 17 | 4478 5025 o/ ol[o]18| 5025/ 49070000 20‘ 49.07 4&38H 0 H 0 H o 0 19] 4838 51.05” ool ol o1 s10s] 4794 0 o]0 18‘ 47.94
19 Chi-Town Cowboy  |CB 30203 112| 4436/ 0|0 /0| 0| 16 | 4436 46.38 0 0 |o0|19| 5138 38611 0| 0| 0 19 4361 5766 0 1 O 0 21 6766 43822 0| 0| 0 21| 53.8] 4120 0] 0 0 16 41.20
20/ Pick Ax Pete GP 305.07| 113| 5830/ 0|0|0[0| 20 | 5830/ 5355 10 020] e3ss] 4215/ 0000 18‘ 42.15 39493H 0 H 0 H 0o 018] 3903 45.19” 10 ool 18] so19] s09s[ 0] olo 19‘ 50.95
21/JP Hara D 32060 122| 5653/ 0|0/ 0|5| 19 | 5153 5581 100 21] 6581 49430 0|0 o0 21 4943 4946 0 0 O 0 20 4946 5266/ 0 0|0 || 0 |20 5266 5171 0| 0] 0 21 5171
22/Big Iron Jenkins S 49022 131] 9831/0|0|o0|5] 21| 9331/ 10498 00| o0l 22| 10498 61330 00 0 zz’ 61.33 7338” 0 H 0 H oo |22] 7398 80.46” oo ol ol22] so0as 7616] 0] 0] o0 221 76.16
23 Keystone Kid SL 900.00] 138 150.00/0|0|0|0| 23 | 150.00 150.00 00 [o0]23] 15000 15000 0 0| 0] 023 15000 15000 0 |0 0 o0 | 23| 15000 150.00 0 | 0 | 0| 0 (23| 150.00] 150.00] 0 || 0] 0 23| 150.00




